
E-1 Engine Assy

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

1 Engine Assy 1 P402490500300010

2 Starting Lever 1 P402490500300020

3 Vent Pipe 2 1 P402490500201760

4 Spark Plug 1 P402490500300030

5 Special Nut M6 2 P402490500201690

6 Spring.Brake Arm 1 F-11261-FYDQ-000



E-2 Carburetor

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

1 Carburetor Assy 1 P402490500201701

2 Jet,Idle Speed 1 P402490500300040

3 Needle Jet 1 P402490500300050

4 Seal Washer 1 P402490500300060

5 Adjusting Valve 1 P402490500300070



F-1 Lights/Speedometer

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

1 Head Lamp Assy 1 P402490500300080

2 Bulb,Head Lamp 1 P402490500300090

3 Front Position Light 1 P402490500300100

4 Tapping Screw ST4.2*12 9 F-845-85-42012-K

5 Tapping Screw ST4.2*16 3 P402490500100040

6 Speedometer Assy 1 P402490500300110

7 RR.Reflector 1 P4064905001001830

8 Flanger Bolt M6*20 2 P402490500100080

9 Tail Light Assy 1 P402490500300120

10 Flanger  Nut M6 2 P402490500100090

11 Front Indicator (Right) 1 P402490500300130

12 Front Indicator (Left) 1 P402490500300140



F-1 Lights/Speedometer

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

13 Bulb,Tail Light 1 P402490500100130

14 Bulb,Front Indicator 4 P402490500100140

15 Nut 1 P402490500100150

16 Bulb.Front Position Light 1 P402490500300150

17 Flange Nut M5 1 P402490500300160



F-2 Handle Bar

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

1 Speedometer Cable Comp 1 F-44830-FYT18-000

2 Switch,Handle Assy(Right) 1 P402490500100170

3 Rear Brake Cable 1 P402490500300170

4 Throttle Cable(Without Mark) 1 P402490500100190

5 Flange Bolt M10*1.25*50 1 P402490500100200

6 Handle Comp,Steering 1 P402490500300180

7 Switch ,Handle Assy(Left) 1 P402490500100220

8 Grip,Handle(Left) 1 P402490500100230

9 Bush,Handle Steering 1 P402490500100240

10 Lock Nut M10*1.25 1 P402490500100250

11 Rear Mirror (Left) 1 P402490500100260

12 Grip,Handle (Right) 1 P402490500100270

13 Rear Mirror (Right) 1 P402490500100280

14 RR.Brake Lever 1 P402490500300190



F-3 Front Brake

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

1 Front Disc Brake Assy 1 P402490500300200

2 Master Pump Comp 1 P402490500300210

3 Mounting Bolt 1 P402490500100310

4 Front Brake Handle 1 P402490500100320

5 Oil Tube Assy 1 P402490500300220

6 Brake Shoe Comp 2 P402490500300230

7 Brake Caliper Comp 1 P402490500300240

8 Sensor Switch 1 P402490500100360

 



F-4 Covers

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

1 Flat Screw M6*16 1 P402490500300250

2 Vent Cover(silver) 1 P402490500300260

3 Tapping Screw ST4.2*12 13 F-845-85-42012-K

4 Front Fender Black 1 P402490500300270

Front Fender Orange 1 P402490500300280

Front Fender Blue 1 P402490500300290

Front Fender gray 1 P402490500300300

5 Front Cover (black) 1 P402490500300310

Front Cover (Orange) 1 P402490500300320

Front Cover (blue) 1 P402490500300330

Front Cover (gray) 1 P402490500300340

6 Flange  Bolt M5*22 1 P4064905001001805

7 Cover,Handle Fr.(black) 1 P402490500300350

Cover,Handle Fr.(orange) 1 P402490500300360

Cover,Handle Fr.(blue) 1 P402490500300370

Cover,Handle Fr.(grey) 1 P402490500300380

8 Flange  Bolt M6*16 2 P402490500100440

9 Right  Side Cover (black) 1 P402490500300390

Right  Side Cover (orange) 1 P402490500300400

Right  Side Cover (blue) 1 P402490500300410

Right  Side Cover (grey) 1 P402490500300420

10 Flat washer 8 2 P402490500102130

11 Rear Center Cover(black) 1 P402490500300430

Rear Center Cover(orange) 1 P402490500300440

Rear Center Cover(blue) 1 P402490500300450

Rear Center Cover(grey) 1 P402490500300460

12 Mounting,Right Side(black) 1 P402490500300470

Mounting,Right Side(orange) 1 P402490500300480

Mounting,Right Side(blue) 1 P402490500300490



Mounting,Right Side(grey) 1 P402490500300500

13 Tapping Screw ST4.8*16 2 P402490500100490



F-4 Covers

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

14 Flange Nut M6 2 P402490500100090

15 Mounting ,Left Side(black) 1 P402490500300510

Mounting ,Left Side(orange) 1 P402490500300520

Mounting ,Left Side(blue) 1 P402490500300530

Mounting ,Left Side(grey) 1 P402490500300540

16 Left Side Cover (black) 1 P402490500300550

Left Side Cover (Orange) 1 P402490500300560

Left Side Cover (blue) 1 P402490500300570

Left Side Cover (grey) 1 P402490500300580

17 Mounting ,Rear Center(black) 1 P402490500300590

Mounting ,Rear Center (Orange) 1 P402490500300600

Mounting ,Rear Center (blue) 1 P402490500300610

Mounting ,Rear Center (grey) 1 P402490500300620

18 Side Reflector 2 P4064905001004270

19 Tapping Screw St4.8*12 2 P402490500100050



F-5 Middle Cover

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

1 Box Assy,Luggage 1 P402490500300630

2 Special Screw M6×17 1 P402490500300640

3 Cap Nut M6 2 P402490500100610

4 Hange Hook 1 P402490500300650

5 Flat Washer 6 2 P402490500100630

6 Center Cover 1 P402490500300660

7 Tapping Screw ST4.8*12 5 P402490500100050

8 Cover,Luggage Box 1 P402490500300670

9 Fixing Plate.Battery 1 P402490500300680

10 Tapping Screw ST4.8*16 4 P402490500100490

11 Battery Box 1 P402490500300690

12 Flange Bolt M6*12 2 P402490500100700

13 Flange Nut M6 2 P402490500100090



F-5 Middle Cover

 No Description Qty SFM-Nr

14 Spring Nut 6 P402490500100720

15 Tapping Screw 4.2*12 2 P402490500100050

16 Foot Pedal 1 P402490500300700

17 Bracket,Foot Pedal R. 1 P402490500300710

18 Bracket ,Foot Pedal L 1 P402490500300720

19 Cover.Battery Box 1 P402490500300730

20 Rubber Pad,Foot Pedal 1 P402490500300740

21  Air Chamber 1 P402490500300750

22 Fixing Plate.Hange Hook 1 P402490500100800

23 Clip Nut 1 P4064905001000770

24 Cross Screw M5*12 1 P402490500300760

25 Tapping Screw ST4.8*16 2 P402490500100490

26 Tapping Screw ST4.2*12 2 F-845-85-42012-K


